
St. Padre  Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 9 weeks: 

Still needed this Week  

Fri. Nov. 14 - 5pm-6pm 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 16 

Sun. Nov. 16 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Nov. 19 - 8pm-9pm* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 23 

                  Thanksgiving 

Mon. Nov. 24 - 5am-6am 

Tues. Nov. 25 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Nov. 26 - 8pm-9pm* 

Thurs. Nov. 27 - Noon-1pm 

Thurs. Nov. 27 - 7pm-8pm 

Fri. Nov. 28 - 7pm-8pm 

Sat. Nov. 29 - 3am-4am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Nov. 30 

Wed. Dec. 3 - 9pm-10pm 

Fri. Dec. 5 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 7 

Feast of Immaculate Conception 

Sun. Dec. 7 - 4pm-5pm 

Fri. Dec. 12 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 14 

Sun. Dec. 14 - 4pm-5pm 

Fri. Dec. 19 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 21 

        CHRISTmas 

Fri. Dec. 26 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Dec. 28 

        New Years 

Sun. Dec. 28 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Dec. 31 - 7pm-8pm 

Fri. Jan. 2 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning Jan. 4 

Sun. Jan. 4 - 4pm-5pm 

Sun. Jan. 4 - 11pm-Mid.* 

Fri. Jan. 9 - 1am-2am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advance Planning for Subs 

Wed. Jan. 14, 2026 - 11pm-Mid. 

Wed. Jan. 21, 2026 - 4pm-5pm 

Wed. Jan. 21, 2026 - 11pm-Mid. 

Fri. Mar. 13, 2026 - 9pm-10pm 

Fri. Mar. 20, 2026 - 9pm-10pm 

Fri. Mar. 27, 2026 - 9pm-10pm 

 
REGULAR WEEKLY 

ADORERS NEEDED 
 

Sun. 1pm-2pm (2nd week only) 

Sun. 4pm-5pm 

Thurs. 4pm-5pm (5/7 thru 6/4/26) 

Fri. 1am-2am 

Sat. 7am-8am (Now thru Feb.) 

 

 If you are able to substitute 

or would like to take a shift, 

Please call or text: 

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

231-590-9203   
Thank You! 

Will you need a sub? 

Please check your  

THANKSGIVING 

Plans!! 

PLEASE DOUBLE CHECK  

YOUR PLANS FOR  
THE CHRISTMAS SEASON! 

Let us know if you need a sub! 

 

 Advance Planning for Sub Needs 


